6:15

6:17

6:20

6:25

6:30-9:20

9:25

9:30

&

CORALVILLE

Parks and Recreation Commission
Meeting Agenda
Monday, April 16, 2018
6:15 p.m.

Coralville City Hall

Call to order

Citizen comments-items not on agenda

Approval of Minutes from March 19, 2018

City Council Liaison - Jill Dodds

Coralville Creekside Playground presentations - invited companies
Commission Comments

Adjourn

Next Meeting: May 21, 2018





