

Parks and Recreation Commission Meeting Agenda Monday, April 16, 2018 6:15 p.m.

Coralville City Hall

6:15	Call to order
6:17	Citizen comments-items not on agenda
6:20	Approval of Minutes from March 19, 2018
6: 25	City Council Liaison – Jill Dodds
6: 30-9: 20	Coralville Creekside Playground presentations - invited companies
9: 25	Commission Comments
9:30	Adjourn

Next Meeting: May 21, 2018